)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 10, 2024, 10:16:01 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 0402 General Bill, By Massey
Summary: Hunting and fishing

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-9-525(A) OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO DISABILITY LICENSES FOR HUNTING
AND FISHING, TO ALLOW RESIDENTS RECEIVING BENEFITS FROM A STATE RETIREMENT SYSTEM TO OBTAIN A
THREE YEAR COMBINATION OR FISHING LICENSE AT NO COST.

02/14/17
02/14/17
03/01/17
03/02/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/08/17
03/09/17
03/09/17

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 7)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 11)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 14)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 4)

Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 14)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 28)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 3)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 3)

Page 1 of 1



