South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 10:16:01 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 0402 General Bill, By Massey

Summary: Hunting and fishing

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-9-525(A) OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO DISABILITY LICENSES FOR HUNTING AND FISHING, TO ALLOW RESIDENTS RECEIVING BENEFITS FROM A STATE RETIREMENT SYSTEM TO OBTAIN A THREE YEAR COMBINATION OR FISHING LICENSE AT NO COST.

02/14/17	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
02/14/17	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 7)
03/01/17	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 11)
03/02/17		Scrivener's error corrected
03/07/17	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/07/17	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 4)
03/07/17	Senate	Roll call Ayes-38 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/08/17	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 28)
03/09/17	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 3)
03/09/17	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 3)